Matricola

562945
561709
596757
600537
582225
582240
597411
580064
442411
601857
563864
562445
531914
581761
598858
561712
579558
599208
579866
598074
580214
601983
579457
581561
600468
603591
581278
578646
580076
600616
605119
602255
586326
559588
602479
581689
561434
598263
583374
601915
578896
580645
603145
601507
586284
516759
561935
597886
599381
581910
603056
561808

Cognome

AGNELLO
BALEANI
BAMBI
BANDONI
BARONTI
BASILICO
BENASSI
BOLLETTINO
BONELLI
BOSCARDIN
BUCCI
BUGLIONE
BUSSAGLI
CAIAZZA
CALLISTI
CANINI
CANZONERI
CAVUTO
CECIONI
CHIARIELLO
CHIONNA
COLOMBO
DALUISO

DE PASQUALE
DEFERRARI
DEL VECCHIO
DI LILLO
FEMIA
FIORINI
FRANCHI
GALLINA
GATTI
GIANNARELLI
GIOVENCO
GREZIO

IELO

INUSO
JALLOUL
LAGOMARSINI
LANDI
LAZZARINI
LOMBARDO G.
LOMBARDO L.
LUGO
MALFATTI
MANGANIELLO
MARINO
MICHELI
MINERVA
MODAFFERI
MOLINARI
MORELLA

Voto

15,00
12,00
15,00
10,00
20,00
15,00
25,00
7,00

30,00
25,00
20,00
20,00
25,00
17,00
17,00
10,00
30,00
10,00
20,00
20,00
25,00
30,00
25,00
25,00
30,00
15,00
30,00
12,00
15,00
15,00
30,00
25,00
20,00
15,00
20,00
20,00
15,00
15,00
25,00
27,00
20,00
25,00
10,00
27,00
25,00
3,00

22,00
10,00
10,00
20,00
30,00
25,00



602992
584164
604829
597467
580037
561443
578442
583484
600136
596739
601637
578535
598856
602549
587026
579256
604447
603907
601473
582194
562031
586676
596968
590954
581995
583233

MOUHSEN
ORECCHIONI
PALMIERI
PAOLETTI
PARISI
PARLANTI
PARONI
PASSAGLIA
PITRONE
RINDI
SALVADORI
SAU
SCARDERA
SFERLAZZA
SILLUZIO
SPADONI
SPAGNOLETTI
TAGLIENTE
TARINI
TEDESCHI
TEDESCO
TERRON
TORRESANI
VENCATO
VICHI

ZITO

15,00
15,00
30,00
10,00
17,00
15,00
10,00
25,00
30,00
20,00
10,00
10,00
20,00
30,00
20,00
25,00
30,00
15,00
30,00
15,00
4,00

20,00
25,00
20,00
15,00
10,00



